
 

Revised: Aug. 12, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ Berkley Elem Bus Schedule (K-5 
only) 
School Year: 2025-2026 
Gray Bus: #1550​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Driver: S. Martin​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 
 
AM​ PM​ ​ Bus Stop​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
6:57​ 3:03​ ​ Leave Berkley EL​ ​ ​ ​  
7:08​ 3:14​ ​ 559 @ Keith Ct.​ ​ ​  
7:09​ 3:15​ ​ 559 @ Ariana Harbor​​  
7:10​ 3:16​ ​ Bolender @ Bolender Ct. (students cross in front)​ ​  
7:11​ 3:17​ ​ Bolender @ Whispering Pines​  
7:11​ 3:17​ ​ Bolender @ Magnolia Ln​ ​ ​  
7:13​ 3:18​ ​ Adams Rd @ Van Gogh​ ​ ​  
7:15​ 3:20​ ​ Adams Rd @ Diamond Ridge​ ​  
7:15​ 3:20​ ​ Adams Rd @ Cimarosa Ave (Estates of Auburndale) 
7:16​ 3:21​ ​ Adams Rd @ Mohawk Circle​​ ​  
7:16​ 3:21​ ​ Adams Rd @ Eagle Point Blvd (some students cross in front​
7:20​ 3:25​ ​ 559 @ Hillgrove Ln.​ ​ ​  
7:33​ 3:40​ ​ Arrive Berkley EL​  
​ ​ ​ ​  
 
 
 
 
*The bus will be there anywhere from 10 minutes before or 10 minutes after.  Please make sure 

that you are at your bus stop promptly and waiting outside of your vehicle.  Thank you for your 

cooperation. 

 
 


